HEWITT TRUSSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

2023-2024

Dear Parent/Guardian,

This is a request for fees and contributions. If you need information about waiving the school fee, please see the principal, Jared Meads.

Student's Name: _____ Grade_____

	Cost	Needed
Classroom Donation	\$35	
Mailing Cost	\$2	
Science Lab Fee (7 th & 8 th grade only)	\$20	
Technology Use Fee	\$30	
Drug Testing Fee (7 th & 8 th required if in extracurricular/athletic activities)	\$5	
Hall Locker	\$8	
Gym Locker	\$8	
HTMS Spirit T-Shirt bundle, includes 4 shirts (please circle size) YM, YL, AS, AM, AL, AXL, AXXL	\$60	
AS, AM, AL, AXL, AXXL Band 6th 7th & 8th	\$25	
Build a Better Book	\$15	
Computer Science	\$10	
Pre-Engineering I & II 7 th & 8 th	\$25	
Rotations 6 th only (elective changes each 9 weeks)	\$25	
Art I & II 7th & 8th	\$25	
Choir, Mixed & Show 7 th & 8 th	\$25	
Medical Detectives/Health Explorations 7 th & 8 th	\$25	
Theatre I & II 7th & 8th	\$25	
Yearbook	\$45	
Athletic fee & AHSAA insurance (required for all athletes)	\$160	
HTMS Library Donation	\$10	
Trussville Foundation Donation Donations received at registration will be used for teacher grants	\$20	
PTO – Friday Freeze	\$25	
PTO – Membership	\$8	
Student Athletic Passes: The passes for the 2023-2024 school year will be sold on GOFAN. More information will be sent by email, social media, district athletic announcements, etc. in the summer of 2023.		